
Time

Miss Jess Miss Maisie Miss Viki Miss Jess Miss Emily

2.30

3.00

3.30

4.00

4.45

5.30

6.15

7.00

7.45

8.30

9.15

9.30

Adv 1 Modern Commercial

Adult 

Contemporary 

Pirouette 

Surgery 

Street Dance 

Seniors

Body 

Conditioning 

Street Dance 

Junior Boys

Pointe

PL

Grade 1 

Modern

Silver Jazz

Primary Tap 

Exam Class

Inter/ Adv  

Ballet

Monday Tuesday

PL

PL

PL

Parish Rooms Parish Rooms

Street Dance 

Mini's
Junior Ballet Primary BalletBronze Jazz

Junior 

Limbering

Street Dance 

Junior Girls

Street Dance 

Lowers

Junior Free 

Ballet & Pre 

Pointe



Miss Viki Miss Jess Miss Viki Miss Emily Miss Chenny Miss Jess

Adult 

ADVANCED 

Ballet 
Ballet 

ConditioningSenior + 

Commercial

Adult Dance 

Fit and Tone Intermediate 

Tap
Grade 5 Ballet 

Boys 

Beginners 

Ballet 

Grade 3 Ballet Grade 4 Ballet
Intermediate 

Modern

Grade 2 Ballet
Grade 2 

Modern

Junior 

Contemporary

Grade 5 

Modern

Grade  4 

Modern

Grade  6 

Modern

Tuesday Wednesday

PL

PL

Parish Rooms Parish Rooms Victory Hall

Grade 1 Ballet
Grade 3 

Modern



Miss Viki Miss Emily Miss Jess Miss Viki Miss Emily Miss Chenny

Senior + 

Contemporary 

Adv 1  Free 

Ballet & 

Pointe

Grade 6 TapAdult 

ADVANCED 

Tap 
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Ballet 
Grade 5 TapAdult 

BEGINNERS 

Ballet 

Grade 3 Tap
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Contemporary

Grade 5 

Modern

Grade 4 Ballet

PL

Adult 

BEGINNERS 

Tap

PL

Primary Tap 

Exam Class
PL

Grade 3 Ballet

Grade 2 Tap Inter Ballet

Grade 1 Tap
Grade  4 

Modern

Wednesday Thursday

Victory Hall Victory Hall Parish Rooms

Baby Ballet & 

Tap

Pre Primary 

Ballet & 

Modern



Time

Miss Jess Miss Chenny

Parish Rooms Hook  School

9.00

9.15

9.30

9.45

10.00

10.15

10.30

10.45

11.00

11.15

11.30

11.45

12.00

12.15

12.30

12.45

1.00

1.15
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1.45

2.00
Acro 3

CS Seniors CS Lowers CS Juniors

Acro 2

CS Lowers CS Juniors CS Seniors
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CS Juniors CS Seniors CS Lowers

PL

PL

Parish Rooms

Friday Saturday

CS Minis

CS Minis

CS Minis



Time

St Marys

9.00

9.15

9.30

9.45

10.00

10.15

10.30

10.45

11.00

11.15

11.30

11.45

12.00

12.15

12.30

12.45

1.00

1.15

1.30

1.45

2.00

Primary Tap 2

Pre Primary 

Ballet & 

Modern 2

Saturday

Tinies

Baby Ballet & 

Tap 2


