Time	Monday			Tuesday		
	Miss Jess	Miss Maisie	Miss Viki	Miss Jess	Miss Emily	
	Parish Rooms				Parish Rooms	
2.30						
3.00				PL		
				P L		
3.30				PL		
				P L		
4.00		Bronze Jazz	Street Dance Mini's	Junior Ballet	Primary Ballet	
4.45		Junior Limbering	Street Dance Lowers	Junior Free Ballet & Pre Pointe	Grade 1 Modern	
5.30		Silver Jazz	Street Dance Junior Girls	PL	Primary Tap Exam Class	
			samor diris			
6.15	Body Conditioning		Street Dance Junior Boys	Inter/ Adv Ballet		
7.00	Pirouette Surgery		Street Dance Seniors	Pointe		
7.45						
	Adv 1 Modern		Commercial	PL		
8.30			A al- It			
			Adult Contemporary			
			Contemporary			
9.15						
9.30						

				Wednesday	
Miss Viki	Miss Jess	Miss Viki	Miss Emily	Miss Chenny	Miss Jess
		Parish	Rooms		
	PL				
	PL				
	Grade 1 Ballet	Grade 3 Modern			
	Grade 2 Ballet	Grade 2 Modern			
Junior					
Contemporary			Grade 3 Ballet	Grade 4 Ballet	Intermediate Modern
Beginners Ballet			Grade 5 Modern	Grade 4 Modern	Grade 6 Modern
Adult Dance					
Fit and Tone Adult				Grade 5 Ballet	Intermediate Tap
ADVANCED					
Ballet				Ballet	
Senior + Commercial				Conditioning	
Sommercial					

			Thur	rsday	
Miss Viki	Miss Emily	Miss Jess	Miss Viki	Miss Emily	Miss Chenny
Victory Hall		Victor	ry Hall	Parish	Rooms
	Baby Ballet & Tap	PL	Primary Tap Exam Class	Grade 3 Ballet	
	Pre Primary Ballet & Modern	PL	Grade 1 Tap	Grade 4 Modern	
PL		Grade 2 Tap	Inter Ballet		Grade 4 Ballet
Adult BEGINNERS		Grade 3 Tap	Senior Contemporary		Grade 5 Modern
Tap Adult BEGINNERS		Advanced 1 Ballet	Grade 5 Tap		
Ballet Adult ADVANCED		Adv 1 Free Ballet & Pointe	Grade 6 Tap		
Тар			Senior + Contemporary		

Friday		Time	Saturday			
Miss Jess Miss Chenny						
Parish Rooms Hook School			Parish Rooms			
		9.00	CC NAtionia			
		9.15	CS Minis			
		9.30		CS Minis		
		9.45				
		10.00			CS Minis	
		10.15			C3 WIIIIS	
		10.30				
		10.45	CC lumiana	00.0	CS Lowers	
		11.00	CS Juniors	CS Seniors		
		11.15				
		11.30				
		11.45	CC Lavvara	CS Juniors	CC Conions	
DI	A 1	12.00	CS Lowers		CS Seniors	
PL	Acro1	12.15				
PL		12.30 12.45		CS Lowers	CS Juniors	
PL			CC Conjors			
	Acro 2	1.00	CS Seniors			
	ACIO 2	1.15				
		1.30				
		1.45				
	Acro 3	2.00				
	ACIO 3					

	Time
St Marys	
,	9.00
Tinies	9.15
	9.30
	9.45
Baby Ballet &	10.00
Tap 2	10.15
Pre Primary	10.30
Ballet &	10.45
Modern 2	11.00
Duineau Tan 2	11.15
Primary Tap 2	11.30
	11.45
	12.00
	12.15
	12.30
	12.45
	1.00
	1.15
	1.30
	1.45
	2.00